Nazareth College 2021 Fee Schedule

Per Student

Year Level	Tuition Fee	Composite Subject Fee	Compulsory Camp	Total Fees*
	(Note 1)		(Note 2)	(with Capital Levy)
Year 7	\$5,510	\$540	\$470	\$6,850
Year 8	\$5,510	\$540	\$470	\$6,850
Year 9	\$5,715	\$540	\$470	\$7,055
Year 10	\$5,715	\$540		\$6,585
Year 11	\$5,943	\$540	\$205	\$7,018
Year 12	\$5,943	\$540		\$6,813

Per Family

*A Capital Levy of \$330 per family is applied to fund capital improvements which are not funded by Government grants

Discounts

i) A discount of \$250 applies if fees are received in full by 28 February 2021

ii) Sibling Discount

2nd Child:	15%	
3rd Child:	20%	
4th+ Child:	80%	

iii) A CSEF discount of \$225 per student is available for families who hold a current Veterans Affairs card, health care card or pensioner concession card. Please contact accounts office to apply. Notes:

- 1. Excludes additional Music Tuition and Instrumental Music Programs
- 2. Year 11 Retreat is in preparation for Year 12 2022

enguiry@nazareth.vic.edu.au

Manning Drive, NOBLE PARK NORTH, VIC 3174 www.nazareth.vic.edu.au

au CRICOS Provider No: 01097 M





Instalments

Year Level	Fortnightly	Monthly	Term
Year 7	\$342.50	\$685.00	\$1,712.50
Year 8	\$342.50	\$685.00	\$1,712.50
Year 9	\$352.75	\$705.50	\$1,763.75
Year 10	\$329.25	\$658.50	\$1,646.25
Year 11	\$350.90	\$701.80	\$1,754.50
Year 12	\$340.65	\$681.30	\$1,703.25

Instalments Payable (2021 only)

One annual payment by Bpay, EFTPOS, Cash or Credit Card by 28 February 2021 (Provides \$250 discount)

Four equal Term payments by Bpay, EFTPOS, Cash or Credit Card 12 February, 23 April, 16 July and 8 October 2021 only

Ten monthly payments by Bpay, Direct Debit or Credit Card 28 February - 28 November 2021 only

Twenty fortnightly payments by Direct Debit or Credit Card commencing early February 2021 only

Preferred Payment Methods: Bpay, Direct Deposit, EFTPOS, Credit Card or CDF Pay.